
NEW MEXICO WATER SERVICE COMPANY 
401 Horner St 

NM 

April 12, 2013 

New Mexico Public 
Records 
11 
P.O. Box 1269 
P.E.R.A. 

Dear Mr. Nick 

NM Water Service Co. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. Sewer 

Commission 

~ --- '. 

for 2012: 

in 2012. 

raT''''',.,T'''',..., in column 

4, 2 to reimburse 2012 related expenses. Detail the 
are attached and reflected in column 

5, NMWSC owed on 12/31/12 for 2012 expenses 
2 expenses are 

6, from in the amount 
7, Short-term note to was renewed in 2012: 

a. Balance of note at '12/31/11 2,1 
b. Add credit received in 2011 
c. Add Short-term credit received in 2012 
d. Less made in 2012 

of Note 2012 
8, to of "'-'-':;..;::;..,.;;;..;;;..;;;. 

=::::....:..1==-="::' in 

of 

Please do not hesitate to call me should you have any 

Cc: letter and 

2. 

in and 



· --~-2012--NMWSC-
2011 NMWSC : Activity 

Reimbursed to 
in 2012 

;---' 
, 



1 , 1 

Rule 



4 
5 
6 

1 

Ended December 31,2012 

below the officers and directors of at end 
01- director and date 

7 Christine L. McFarlane 
8 David B. 
9 
10 
11 

Line 
No. 

1 

401 Horner St. 
401 Horner St. 
401 Horner S1. 

1 

3 State total amount of directors' fees year 

AND POWERS 

holders of the at the end of the year, had the 
powers in the and state the number votes which each would have had a to cast on 

were then in order. If any such holder held in trust, the known of the trust. 

Name of Holder holder 
( a ) 

CA 
California Water Service 

Total 
number 

votes 
( c ) 

1100 

Stock 
( d ) 

1100 

Stock 
( e ) 

o 

Other 
Securities 
with 

power 
(f) 

o 



No. Acct. No. 

100-105 
1 10 

4 114 
5 115 

6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

1 

124 
125 
127 

131 
132 
134 
135 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
151 

26 162 
27 171-174 

29 

TITLE OF 
UTILITY PLANT 

Investments 
CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS 

Other Accounts Receivable 
Accumulated Provision for Uncollectible Accounts - Cr 
Notes .... o,~o,,'" 
Accounts Receivable from Associated 
Notes Receivable from Associated 
Plant Materals 

30 181 Unamortized Debt Discount and I-v"on"",,,,, 

31 182 
32 186-190 
33 Total De"erred Debits 
34 Total ASHets and Other Debits 

~~--~--------~--~~--

Remarks: 

BEGINNING BALANCE END 
OF YEAR OF YEAR 

$ 



Pa e 3 
BALANCE SHEET 

LIABILITIES AND OTHER 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING BALANCE END 
OF YEAR OF YEAR 

Line No. Acct. No. TITLE OF ACCOUNT 
1 PROPRIETARY CAPITAL 
2 201 $ $ 
3 204 
4 211 
5 212 
6 213 
7 214 
8 215 OF DIVIDENDS 
9 216 
10 
11 
12 221 Bonds 
13 223 Advances from Associated 
14 224 Other Debt 
15 Total Term Debt 
16 CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES 
17 231 
18 
19 233-234 
20 235 
21 

23 238-241 
24 Accrued 
25 DEFERRED CREDITS 
26 251 Unamortized Premium on Debt 
27 252 Advances for Construction 
28 253 Other Credits 
29 255 Accumulated Deferred Investment Tax Credits 
30 Total Deferred Credits 

32 261 Insurance Reserve 
33 262 and 
34 263 Pensions and 
35 265 Reserve 
36 
37 
38 271 Contributions in Aid of Construction 

272 Accumulated Amortization of Contributions 
In Aid of Construction 

40 281-283 Accumulated Deferred Income Tax 
41 Total Liabilities and Other Credits $ 



in column 

I LINE NO. I 

ACCT. 
NO. 

1 
2 351 

3 353 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

363 
364 
360 
361 
362 
363 
364 
365 
370 

371 
380 
381 
382 
389 

4 
SEWER UTILITY PLANT 

nrnnQrhJ from one account to another. of entries of the 
are corrections of additions or retirements. 

COLLECTION PLANT 
I Land and Land 
I Structures and 
Collection Sewers - Force 

Devices 
Installations 

Wells 
Total Collection Plant 

PUMPING TREATMENT AND 

Outfall Sewer Lines 
Other Plant and 

Total Treatment and Plant 

PLANT 

BALANCE AT 
BEGINNING 

YEAR i PLANT ADDED 

119 

291 

NMPUC Rule 920 

PLANT 
RETIRED 

year should be recorded 
I 

BALANCE AT 
ADJUSTMENTS I END OF YEAR 

Effective 01/01/90 



NO. 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

34 
35 
36 

ACCT. 
NO. 

390 
391 
392 
393 
394 
395 
396 
397 
398 

NMPUC Rule 

ACCOUNT 

GENERAL PLANT 

Total General Plant 

Plant in Service • 
Plant Allocated 

5 

BALANCE AT 
BEGINNING 

YEAR 

61 

11 

11 

PLANT ADDED I 
I 

( c) 

PLANT 
RETIRED 

BALANCE AT 
ADJUSTMENTS I END OF YEAR 

11 

11 

Effective 01/01/90 



NATURE OF 
OBLIGATION 

Bank. Loan 

ADD 

Total Credits 

ACCUMULATED ACCOUNTS 

1 

LONG - TERM DEBT 

TOTAL DATE OF INTEREST FOR 
AMOUNT AMOUNT / CURRENT 

AUTHORIZED DATE ISSUED OUTSTANDING INTEREST RATE YEAR 
~~~~--~~~~~--~~~~~~~~~ 

$ 1 4,173 1 $ 815,133.12 4/5. 

108-110) 

$ 

retired 

Other debits in detail 

Total Debits 

sheet 



UTILITY PLANT (Accounts 101 -

NCNo. 
101 
102 

Schedule A 
TOTAL UTILITY PLANT 

Plant in Service 
Plant Leased to Others 

An..... ~1_t....J.t __ r- .. Jl ... __ I' __ 

I UV nt:!U lUI rUlUlI::: u::>t:: 

104 Plant Purchased or Sold 
105 Construction Work in 

Total Utilitv Plant 

Accumulated Provision for and Amortization of 

Schedule B 
TOTAL UTILITY PLANT RESERVES 

NCNo. 
108 Accumulated 

110 

114 
116 

NMPUC Rule 

Plant in Service 
of 

for Amort. of 

pg. 2, line 

7 

1) 
Sewer Plant 

11.0L""t,"tO'-l 

11 

Common Plant 

Plant IMl.;\,;UUI 108-11 

Common Plant 

o 11 

Total Ace. Provo 
& 

n~~r~~ & Amort. Plant 

140 

o 

Effective 01/01/90 



Page 8 

MJ\TERIAlS AND SUPPLIES (.A""'~I 151) 

1. below the amount of materials and at end of year under titles which are indicative 
of the character of the material included. for resale shall be ItllJUlltlU as a separate class of 
material. 

2. Show in Column the which use each class of material and in Column 
the to which use of the class of material is attributable. 

A of Materials and at End of Year 

Dept. to wh ich 
Predom. Use of 

Which Use Material is 
Class of Material Amount End of Year Material Attributable 

Line No. (a) (b) (c) (d) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

I (Total of Col. (b) to page 2, line 25) 0 

PREPAYMENTS 

1, Give below the 
2. Minor items may be number of such items. 

Balance of 
Year Balance End of Year 

Line No. 
Insurance 

2 Allocated Misc. 
3 
4 
5 
6 

4 



9 

AND EARNED SURPLUS 

Acct. No. 

400 

401 
403 
407 
408 
409 

Taxes Than Income Taxes 
Income Taxes-Fede-al & State 

Total 
Net 

410 Provision for Deferrec Income Taxes 
411 Provision for Deferred Income Taxes -

412 
413 
414 

1..."""""'" to 

OTHER INCOME 
415-416 Income from Merchar 

415 Revenues ~ ____ . __ _ 
419 I nterest and Dividend Income 
420 Allowances for Funds Used Construction 
421 

426 

427 
428 
429 

433-434 

Income 
Total Income 

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 

Total Income DedLction 
Irtemst 

Interest on Debt 
Amortization of Debt Discount and 
Amortization of Premium on Debt--Credit 

Total Interest 
Income or Deductions 

/OTHERINTEREST 

Net Income 

AMOUNT FOR 
YEAR 

1 

o 



10 

OF RETAINED EARNINGS FOR THE YEAR 

1. Each credit and debit 
identified as to the retained 
recorded and the r-nntr::=._ 

shown in column 

should be 
account in which 

account effected 

2. For each reservation or of retained 
state the and amo Jnt. 

Notes to Statement of Retained Earr for the Year: 

3. Dividends should be shown for and series 
of stock. Show amounts of dividends per 
share. 

4. Show the state and federal income tax effect 
items shown in Account 439 and a brief 

each 

Account Affected (b) 



11 

SEWER OPERATING REVENUES 

BEGINNING ENDING 
NUMBER NUMBER 

Line Aeet. CUSTOMERS 

No. No. ACCOUNT (a) (b) (e) (d) 

1 FLAT RATE REVENUES-GENERAL CUSTOMERS 

2 521 Flat Rate Revenues - Genmal Customers 

3 521.1 Residential Revenues 
4 521.2 Commercial Revenues 
5 521.3 Industrial Revenues 
6 521.4 Revenues From Public Authorities 
7 .5 1M 
8 521.6 Other Revenues 

9 1M 

10 522 Measured Revenues - General Customers 

11 522.1 Residential Revenues 
12 522.2 Commercial Revenues 
13 522.3 Industrial Revenues 
14 522.4 Revenues From Public Authorities 
15 522.5 .M RHvenues 

16 Total Revenues - General Customers 2,301 2,269 1,275,867 

17 523 Revenues from Public Authorities 

18 524 Revenues from Other 

19 525 I IlIGIUIGj.Jc:ll UIICI nues 

20 laTHER OPERATING HEVENUES 

21 531 ISa of 

22 532 ICuslu,Ilt::,::, Forfeited Discounts 

23 534 Rents from Sewer 

24 535 II IUIGl..lc:llUllCI Rents 

25 536 lathe Revenues -

26 IT, Other HevEmues 

27 Total Revenues ! 1,275,867 
I 



12 

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR 

2 701 1 9 
3 703 Stockholders 

4 704 
5 710 
6 711 
7 715 
8 716 
9 718 
10 720 

11 
12 731 
13 732 
14 733 
15 734 
16 735 

17 741 

18 742 

19 750 

20 
21 756 
22 757 
23 758 

25 760 

26 
27 766 Amortization of Rate Case 
28 767 Other 

29 770 Bad Debt 13,100 

30 775 



Page 13 ROO Sewer - 2012 

1 Use separate cclumns for each pump and associated power equipment. Use insert sheets if necessary 

Line Items 
I No (a) (b) (c) (dl (e) 

1. PUMPING EQUIPMENT 

Manze:rro 
2. Lift Station Name Plaza C.D. Canada Primary 

Flygt NP3171-
3. Make or type and nameplate data of pump Flygt Flygt Flygt 

4. Year Installed 2006 2001 1986 2005 
500gpm@ 100gpm- 90 gpm 211 gpm@ 

5. Rated Capacity 103TDH 100 (lpm 50TDH @ 112' TDH 67' TDH 

6 Size 8' 0 8'0 8'0 

7. Power: 
4t1UV-j 

8. Electric 

91 Mechanical 

10. Give nameplate date of motor -. ~ 
11. SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

12. Size (inches) 4" 

PVC 

15' 

15. ' NUMBER OF ACTIVE SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

Added during Year 

18. Retired during Year 
I 

19. Close of Year 0 

ccn lectlons 

21 . 

22 COLLECTING, INTERCEPTOR & FORCEMAINS -- . Interceptor Mains 

23. Size (inches) 8 10 12 15 16 6" 8" 

24 Type of Main (C1, PVC, etc) PVC PVC PVC PVC DIP C900 PVC C900 PVC 

) 

26. BeQinninQ of Year 58,525 580 3,515 12.400 300 13,534 4,522 

27. Added during Year a 0 a 0 0 0 0 

28. Retired during Year 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

I 29. Close of Year 58,525 580 3.515 12.400 300 13534 4,522 

30! MANHOLES 

31 Size Collector Mains - 4' '" 15" Interceptor Mains-4' '" 16" Interceptor Mains-4' '" 
I 

32. . Type Concrete Concrete Concrete 

33 Number 

34 Beginning of Year 228 31 7 

35. Added durinQ Year i 0 0 0 

36. Retired durinQ Year 0 0 0 

37. Close of Year 228 31 7 

NMPRC Rule 720 Effective 0110 1/90 



~ ~_~'·~2 

ItemB 
No (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

1 PUMPING EQUIPMENT 

2. Lift Station number HWY304 Industrial 

3. Make or type and nameplate data of pump Flygt Flygt 

I . I 1995 1990 

t:i: 50 100 

6'0 8'0 

Electric 480V-3 phase 480V-3 phase 

p,;1 
Mechanical 

1. SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

hes) 4" 

, PVC, etc. PVC 

~. 
15' 

NUMBER OF ACTIVE SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

Beginning of Year 

17. Year 

19. Close of Year 0 

clive connections 

21. 

22. I COLLECTING, INTERCEPTOR & FORCEMAINS - -- I 

23. Size (inches) 6 8 10 15 6 

.) 

25. Length of Pipe (nearest ft.) 

26 
I 

Beginning of Year 9,800 67,834 2,000 9,260 1,500 5,700 i 15700 

27. 0 0 0 " " " n 

28. r 0 0 0 " 
29. Close of Year " 

I 

30.' MANHOLES 

31. Size 4'0 4'0 

32. Type Concrete Concrete Concrete 

33. Number 

34. 214 20 12 

35. 48 0 0 

36. 0 0 0 

37. Close of Year i 262 I 20 12 

NMPRC Rule 720 dive 01/01/90 



Name 

Address: 

Phone Number: 

Person Form 

Customer 

Gross Revenues 
include "Other" 

New Mexico Jurisdictional Information 
Year 31,2012 

New Mexico Water S",",r'\/If""," Co. 

401 Horner Street NM 87002 

Controller 

This is 

Av Annual Bill per Customer (1 

number of customers 

NMPUC RULE 910 

FORM 1 

1 

558.37 

46.53 

Effective 11/01/90 


